Qwest Corporation
Transmittal No. 172

LINE DESCRIPTION

1 "R" Value for 2003 Filing

2  "R" Value Percent to Total for 2003
(Line 1A/ Line 1E)

3 2003 Regulatory Fees Contribution
4 2003 Regulatory Fee Contribution as filed in T# 164
5 Difference (Line 3-Line 4)

6  Amount underrecovered from July 1 through Oct. 1
(Line 5/4)

7 Regulatory Fees remaining to be recoverred
(Line 3 + Line 6)

8 Exogenous Impact
(Line 7-Line 4)

Sources

Line 3: Revenues from FCC Form 499A, Telecommunications Reporting Worksheet, filed April 1, 2003, Line 420d x Regulatory Fees Factor of .00199.

Qwest
COMMON
LINE
(A)
1,171,577,559

62.64%

2,438,557
2,426,303
12,253

3,063

2,441,620

15,317

REGULATORY FEES

Qwest
SPECIAL
ACCESS

(B)
72,389,906

3.87%

150,675
149,917
757

189

150,864

946

Qwest
EXCLUDED
SERVICES

(©)
415,314,580

22.21%

864,448
860,104
4,344

1,086

865,534

5,430

Qwest
SPECIAL ACCESS
PRICE FLEX

(D)
210,951,798

11.28%

439,081
436,875
2,207

552

439,633

2,758

Workpaper 1
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TOTAL
(E)

1,870,233,843

100.00%

3,892,761
3,873,199
19,562

4,891

3,897,652

24,453

Line 4: Revenues from FCC form 499-A, Telecommunications Reporting Worksheet, filed April 1, 2003, Line 420d x Regulatory Fees Factor of .00198.
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Line ltem

10

1

12

13

14

15

2002/2003 Excess Deferred Tax [1]
2003/2004 Excess Deferred Tax [1]
Total Plant in Service (TPIS) [1]
Total Plant in Service (I/S) [1]

I/S TPIS Factor [2]

I/S Excess Deferred Tax

State Tax Rate [1]

FIT Impact

State Tax Impact

Calculated EDT

Exogenous Impact
(Line 10, Col A - Line 10, Col B)

Total Exogenous filed in T# 164

Exogenous Impact (Subtotal)
(Line 11, Col C - Line 12, Col C)

Amount overrecovered from July 1
through Oct. 1 (Line 13, Col C/4)

Total Exogenous Impact
(Line 13, Col C + Line 14, Col C)

EXCESS DEFERRED TAX EXOGENOUS

Source for 2003/2004

Tax Records

Tax Records

2002 ARMIS 43-01, Row 1690, Col b
2002 ARMIS 43-01, Row 1690, Col h

Line 4/ Line 3

1stCol=Line1*L5 2ndCol= Line2*L5

2002 Form 492
Line 6 * (.35/(1-.35))
(Line 8 + Line 6) * (Line 7/(1-Line 7))

Line 6 + Line 8 + Line 9

n/a

n/a

Col A

2002/2003

8,636,346

27.32%
2,359,333

5.25%
1,270,410
201,035

3,830,779

Col B

2003/2004

7,557,607
n/a
n/a
27.32%
2,064,636
5.25%
1,111,727
175,925

3,352,288

ColC

Total

478,491

653,371

(174,880)

(43,720)

(218,601)

[1] As disclosed by Qwest Communications International Inc., in its 2002 and 2003 SEC Form 8-K filings, Qwest will restate its financial information. As discussed with the
Commission’s Wireline Competition Bureau, Qwest will not file its ARMIS 43-01 financial information or its FCC Form 492A until such time. To the extent the calculations made in the

supporting material for this filing reference either of these reports, Qwest made the requisite calculations using the best available information

[2] Qwest is using the latest published I/S TPIS Factor due to the restatement of Qwest's financials; See Transmittal No. 130, 2002 Annual Access Charge Tariff Filing.

Note

This workpaper is subject to any future restatement of financial information by Qwest Communications International Inc., or any of its affiliates (the "Company"), as discussed in the
Company's recent filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission, including its filings on Form 8-K on February 20, 2003, and May 29, 2003.
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DESCRIPTION

"R" Value for 2003 Filing

"R" Value Percent to Total for 2003 Filing
(Line 1A/ Line 1G)

Total Exogenous Impact
(Line 2A * Line H, etc.)

Exogenous Impact Respread for ATS
(Line 1A/Line 1A through Line 1D)

Reallocation of Exogenous for ATS Revs
(Line 3E*Line 4A etc.)

Total Exogenous adjustment
(Line 3A + Line 5A etc.)

Qwest
Common
Line
(A)

1,237,890,147

36.43%

(79,628)

67.58%

(12,489)

(92,117)

Columns A through E represent Price Cap Services
Column E represents the amount to be respread to non-ATS Price Cap services
Column F and G represent Excluded Services

EXCESS DEFERRED TAX EXOGENOUS

Qwest
Special
Access

(B)
501,492,960

14.76%

(32,259)

27.38%

(5,059)

(37,318)

Qwest
Traffic Sensitive
Non-ATS Related

(©)
92,447,722

2.72%

(5,947)

5.05%

(933)

(6,879)

Qwest
IXC
(D)
39,463

0.00%

Qwest
Trunking & TS
ATS-Related
(E)
287,308,954

8.45%

(18,481)

NA

Qwest

Excluded Services

(F)
559,040,966

16.45%

(35,961)

NA

(35,961)

Qwest

Price Flex

(G)
720,107,408

21.19%

(46,322)

NA

(46,322)

WORKPAPER 2
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Qwest
Total

(H)
3,398,327,620

100.00%

(218,601)

NA

(218,601)
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Telecommunications Relay Service
Qwest Qwest Qwest Qwest
COMMON SPECIAL EXCLUDED SPECIAL ACCESS
LINE DESCRIPTION LINE ACCESS SERVICES PRICE FLEX TOTAL

(A) (B) (©) (D) (E)

"R" Value for 2003 Filing 1,171,577,559 72,389,906 415,314,580 210,951,798 1,870,233,843
"R" Value Percent to Total for 2003 62.64% 3.87% 22.21% 11.28% 100.00%
(Line 1A/ Line 1E)

2003 TRS Contribution 1,825,854 112,817 647,250 328,759 2,914,680
2003 TRS Contribution as filed in T# 164 2,095,443 129,474 742,817 377,307 3,345,035
Difference (Line 3-Line 4) (269,589) (16,657) (95,567) (48,548) (430,355)
Amount overrecoverred from July 1 through Oct. 1 (67,397) (4,164) (23,892) (12,137) (107,589)
(Line 5/4)

TRS fees remaining to be recovered 1,758,457 108,652 623,358 316,623 2,807,091
(Line 3 + Line 6)

Exogenous Impact (336,986) (20,822) (119,459) (60,684) (537,944)

(Line 7-Line 4)

Sources
Line 3: Revenues from FCC Form 499-A, Telecommunications Reporting Worksheet, filed April 1, 2003, Line 420d x TRS Factor of .00149

Line 4: Revenues from FCC Form 499-A, Telecommunications Reporting Worksheet, filed April 1, 2003, Line 420d x TRS Factor of .00171
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Chart A
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Summary of Excess Deferred Taxes

End of Year Balance

Year Excess Deferred Tax Amount Remaining
2002 $9,065,940 ($66,064,157)
2003 $8,206,752 ($57,857,405)
2004 $6,908,461 ($50,948,944)
2005 $6,137,746 ($44,811,198)
2006 $5,194,623 ($39,616,575)
2007 $4,011,105 ($35,605,470)
2008 $3,254,087 ($32,351,383)
2009 $2,835,560 ($29,515,823)
2010 $2,500,426 ($27,015,397)
2011 $2,261,649 ($24,753,748)
2012 $2,105,049 ($22,648,699)
2013 $1,932,708 ($20,715,991)
2014 $1,850,484 ($18,865,507)
2015 $1,714,024 ($17,151,483)
2016 $1,548,720 ($15,602,763)
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Workpaper 4

Page 1 of 1
Federal Universal Service Fund Charge Factor Development

State (Note 1) MLB Lines MLB Lines Centrex Full Total PICC | MLB Linesto | FCC FUSF | Multi-line Bus. Centrex

Subject to FCC Excluding | Groups <9 | Centrex | Lines Col.| PICC Lines | Contribution| Charge Factor Charge
End User Centrex Lines Groups | 5=(Cols. | Ratio Col. 6 = Factor Col. 8 = Col. 7 x | Factor Col. 9

Charges--Col. 1 Col. 2 Col. 3 Col. 4 2+3+4) | (Col. 1/Col. 5) Col. 7 Col. 6 =Col. 8/9
Arizona 632,331 597,854 1,968 3,164 602,986 1.048666 0.092000 0.096477 0.010720
Colorado 612,636 595,719 1,233 1,501 598,453 1.023699 0.092000 0.094180 0.010464
Idaho (Boise & Spokane LATA) 131,716 115,001 1,096 1,495 117,592 1.120110 0.092000 0.103050 0.011450
Montana 80,232 78,612 213 110 78,935 1.016431 0.092000 0.093512 0.010390
New Mexico 195,090 187,583 864 547 188,994 1.032255 0.092000 0.094967 0.010552
Utah 240,077 206,382 1,854 3,156 211,392 1.135696 0.092000 0.104484 0.011609
Wyoming 68,258 64,188 446 311 64,945 1.051012 0.092000 0.096693 0.010744
lowa 206,044 199,244 745 521 200,510 1.027600 0.092000 0.094539 0.010504
Minnesota 428,707 305,011 651 13,557 319,219 1.342987 0.092000 0.123555 0.013728
Nebraska 112,889 97,094 417 1,621 99,132 1.138775 0.092000 0.104767 0.011641
North Dakota 33,275 29,661 137 358 30,156 1.103429 0.092000 0.101515 0.011279
South Dakota 59,391 39,558 777 2,013 42,348 1.402451 0.092000 0.129025 0.014336
Oregon 252,721 234,593 1,376 1,634 237,503 1.064075 0.092000 0.097895 0.010877
Washington 535,169 454,827 3,031 7,975 465,833 1.148843 0.092000 0.105694 0.011744

Note 1: Lines are from August 2003

Note 2: Lines in columns 2 - 5 are determined pursuant to 47 CFR 69.153
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WORKPAPER TS-1
QWEST PAGE 1 OF 1
TRAFFIC SENSITIVE BASKET DETAIL

(A) (B) (©) () (B) (F) (G)
ANNUAL ANNUAL
REVENUE  REVENUE

RATE BASE PERIOD BASE PERIOC CURRENT PROPOSED
ELEMENT QUANTITY BASE CURRENT PROPOSED REVENUES RATES RATES
NUMBER RATE ELEMENT DESCRIPTION usocC 2002 DEMAND PRICE RATES RATES (A)*(B) (A)*(C) (A)* (D)
2700R 800 DB SVC/CARRIER IDENTIFICATION, PER CALL  CICNP 6,012,323,374 $0.004053  $0.004053  $0.004053 $24,367,947 $24,367,947 $24,367,947

800 VERTICAL FEATURES
2730R  POTS TRANSLATION CHARGE, PER CALL CICWP 2,953,544  $0.0020915 $0.0020915 $0.0020915 $6,177 $6,177 $6,177
2731R  CALL HNDLG AND DEST FEATURE CHG/QUERY CHADC 346,274,940  $0.0007051 $0.0007051 $0.0006853 $244,156 $244,156 $237,300

TOTAL 800 VERTICAL FEATURES

349,228,484 $250,333 $250,333 $243,477
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CATEGORY

LOCAL SWITCHING
INFORMATION
DATABASE ACCESS SERVICE
+800 VERTICAL FEATURES
BILLING NAME AND ADDRESS
TRUNK PORTS
DEDICATED SIGNALLING TRANSPORT

TOTAL (API)

(A)

TOTAL BASKET
CURRENT
WEIGHTING

0.745792
0.018746
0.111662

0.000000
0.112808
0.010991

1.000000

(B)

TOTAL
BASKET
NEW
WEIGHTING

0.745792
0.018746
0.111637

0.000000
0.112808
0.010991

0.999974

TRAFFIC SENSITIVE
CONSOLIDATED WEIGHTINGS

(©)

SERVICE
CATEGORY
CURRENT
WTG%

1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

0.000000
1.000000
1.000000

(D)

SERVICE
CATEGORY
NEW WTG%

1.000000
1.000000
0.999768

0.000000
1.000000
1.000000

(E)

(F)

WORKPAPER TS-2
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©) (H) M

SUBINDEX1 SUBINDEX1 SUBINDEX2 SUBINDEX2 PROPOSED

BASE
WTG%
(CURR
RATE)

1.000000

BASE
WTG%
(PROP
RATE)

0.972612

BASE
WTG%
(CURR
RATE)

BASE
WTG%
(PROP
RATE)

TO
CURRENT
REVENUE

RATIO

1.000000
1.000000
0.999768
0.972612
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000






